

materiale

I.D.: 98027420

Data publicarii 29.05.24 Coduri CPV 44100000-1

Pretul estimativ: 1.935,69 RON - 1.935,69 RON

Descriere: 1 PISTOL STROPIT MULTIJET BUC 1.000 25.210084 25.21 4.79 2 CONECTOR FURTUN 3/4 BLISTER BUC 2.000 3.361345 6.72 1.28 3 FURTUN 1/2 PROF. (#24531#) ML 50.000 3.361345 168.06 31.94 4 GHIVECI CU TAVA NR.12 BUC 10.000 11.764706 117.65 22.35 5 PAMANT UNIVERSAL 20L (#8753#) BUC 5.000 13.865546 69.33 13.17 6 HOLTSURUB 5*100 (#8970#) BUC 10.000 0.336134 3.36 0.64 7 PIULITA M6 (#8041#) BUC 10.000 0.042017 0.42 0.08 8 SAIBA PLATA DIN 9021 M10*30 (#9714#) BUC 10.000 0.252101 2.52 0.48 9 SET NISIP CASTEL BUC 7.000 15.966386 111.76 21.24 10 SET NISIP 2 BUC 9.000 10.924370 98.32 18.68 11 SET NISIP 5 DESENE BUC 1.000 20.168067 20.17 3.83 12 SET NISIP 3 OLIMP BUC 1.000 14.285714 14.29 2.71 13 MINGE MARE BUC 8.000 4.201681 33.61 6.39 14 TRACTOR +REMORCA 507B BUC 6.000 21.848739 131.09 24.91 15 CADA 90L EU BUC 1.000 58.823529 58.82 11.18 16 MINGE MARE BUC 10.000 4.201681 42.02 7.98 17 CAMION COSTINESTI BUC 10.000 16.806723 168.07 31.93 18 SET NISIP 2 BUC 20.000 10.924370 218.48 41.52 19 EMAIL BRUN 0.75L (#4917#) BUC 2.000 20.168067 40.34 7.66 20 IRIBAL MEDIU BUC 250.000 1.260504 315.12 59.88 21 BALOANE MARI BUC 250.000 0.672269 168.07 31.93 22 YALA APLICATA 041-110ALB BUC 1.000 71.428571 71.43 13.57 23 NIPLU 1/2 BR (#5312#) BUC 2.000 2.521008 5.04 0.96 24 TEU 1/2 BR (#5463#) BUC 1.000 7.983193 7.98 1.52 25 CAPAC 3/4 BR (#5171#) BUC 2.000 6.302521 12.61 2.39 26 DOP 1/2 BR (#5233#) BUC 2.000 2.941176 5.88 1.12 27 RACORD COMP.20-1/2 FI (#5697#) BUC 2.000 4.621849 9.24 1.76 28 CONECTOR FURTUN 3/4 B